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12,0 kW 

11,1 kW Nominal thermal power

 ���  Pellet type function
This function permits to choose 
under 5 different settings based 
on the type of pellet used.

 �  Stand-by function
Switching off function of the 
stove when the set temperature 
is exceeded. Automatic re-start 
function.

   �Daily and weekly programming
This function allows the 
programming of the switching on 
and switching off for every single 
day of the week, hour by hour, 
in an easy and intuitive graphic 
format.

  Big inner ashtray
It allows a bigger ash stack and 
increases  intervals between the 
cleanings. 

 � Motor with encoder
The functioning parameters are 
electronically checked in real time.

 � Wifi				  
Control via Wifi with app download 
at App Store and Play Store.

Power Efficiency at  
min. power 96,06 %
nom. power 92,50 %

min 0,66 - max 2,47
PG315/2
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Max. heating volume (cubic meter)*

Power selection		

Global thermal power heat input (kW)                   	

Nominal thermal power heat output (kW)		

Min. thermal power (kW) 		

Power Efficiency (%) at Min. Power 

Power Efficiency (%) at Nominal Power  		

Fuel consumption hourly (Kg/h)	                           

Pellet tank capacity (kg)		     

Electrical power supply (V/Hz)

Electrical power by switching on (W)	

Electrical power consumption at max power (W)	

Electrical power consumption at min power (W)

Smoke exhaust pipe diameter (Ø mm)	

Intake pipe diameter (Ø mm)   	                                                 

Net/Gross weight (kg) 

Packaging measures (cm)	

320

5

12,00

11,10

3,10

92.50

96,06

0,66-2,47

30

230/50

258

78

47

80

44

105/120

64x56 h140
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11,1 kW Nominal thermal power

 ���  Pellet type function
This function permits to choose 
under 5 different settings based 
on the type of pellet used.

 �  Stand-by function
Switching off function of the 
stove when the set temperature 
is exceeded. Automatic re-start 
function.

   �Daily and weekly programming
This function allows the 
programming of the switching on 
and switching off for every single 
day of the week, hour by hour, 
in an easy and intuitive graphic 
format.

  Big inner ashtray
It allows a bigger ash stack and 
increases  intervals between the 
cleanings. 

 � Motor with encoder
The functioning parameters are 
electronically checked in real time.

 � Wifi				  
Control via Wifi with app download 
at App Store and Play Store.

 �� Independent fans control                      
The two back ducts are controlled 
in independent way from 
dedicated fans.

Power Glass Air

With ducts

Cast iron brazier • Mechanical scrapers • Big pellet feed tank 
• Silent switch off • Self-cleaning brazier 
• Room indipendent ventilation

Power Efficiency at 
min. power 96,06 %
nom. power 92,50 %

12,0 kW

min 0,66 - max 2,47
PG315C/2
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Max. heating volume (cubic meter)*

Power selection		

Global thermal power heat input (kW)                   	

Nominal thermal power heat output (kW)		

Min. thermal power (kW) 		

Power Efficiency (%) at Min. Power 

Power Efficiency (%) at Nominal Power 		

Fuel consumption hourly (Kg/h)	                           

Pellet tank capacity (kg)		     

Electrical power supply (V/Hz)

Electrical power by switching on (W)	

Electrical power consumption at max power (W)	

Electrical power consumption at min power (W)

Ducts pipe diameter (Ø mm)

Smoke exhaust pipe diameter (Ø mm)	

Intake pipe diameter (Ø mm)   	                                                 

Net/Gross weight (kg) 

Packaging measures (cm)	

320

5

12,00

11,10

3,10

96.06

92,50

0,66-2,47

30

230/50

258

78

47

80

80

44

109/124

64x56 h140

With ducts

TMC 1250 Power Glass Air

Power Glass Air
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Cast iron brazier • Retractable graphic display • Pellet type 
function • Silent switch off • Self-cleaning brazier • Big inner 
ashtray • Room ventilation • Motor with encoder

Power Efficiency at  
min. power 95 %
nom. power 91 %

min 0,94 - max 2,2
PU 210 /2
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Max. heating volume (cubic meter)*

Power selection		

Global thermal power heat input (kW)                   	

Nominal thermal power heat output (kW)		

Min. thermal power (kW) 		

Power Efficiency (%) at Min. Power 

Power Efficiency (%) at Nominal Power 		

Fuel consumption hourly (Kg/h)	                           

Pellet tank capacity (kg)		     

Electrical power supply (V/Hz)

Electrical power by switching on (W)	

Electrical power consumption at max power (W)	

Electrical power consumption at min power (W)	

Smoke exhaust pipe diameter (Ø mm)	

Net/Gross weight (kg) 

Packaging measures (cm)	

250

5

10,50

9,00

4,60

95

91

0,94-2,2

17

230/50

299

81

51

80

93/106

60x60 h124
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Classe Energetica A+
(A++ <> G)

Maximum hewting volume
250 cubic meter*

 °Autonomy 
until 25 hours

Dimensions
L 46,6 x H 104,9 x W 50,1 cm

Power Efficienty at
min. power 95 %  
nom. power 91 % 

Consumption Kg/h 
min 0,94 - max 2,2

Omologazione: PU 210 RO /2
Style

Style

Cast iron brazier • Retractable graphic display • Pellet type 
function • Silent switch off • Self-cleaning brazier • Big inner 
ashtray • Room ventilation • Motor with encoder
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 Beige

250

5

10,50

9,00

4,30

91

95

0,94-2,2

17

230/50

299

81

51

80

93/106

60x60 h124

TMC 900 Style

Style

Max. heating volume (cubic meter)*

Power selection		

Global thermal power heat input (kW)                   	

Nominal thermal power heat output (kW)		

Min. thermal power (kW) 		

Power Efficiency (%) at Min. Power 

Power Efficiency (%) at Nominal Power 		

Fuel consumption hourly (Kg/h)	                           

Pellet tank capacity (kg)		     

Electrical power supply (V/Hz)

Electrical power by switching on (W)	

Electrical power consumption at max power (W)	

Electrical power consumption at min power (W)	

Smoke exhaust pipe diameter (Ø mm)	

Net/Gross weight (kg) 

Packaging measures (cm)	
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Cast iron brazier • Retractable graphic display • Pellet type 
function • Silent switch off • Self-cleaning brazier • Big inner 
ashtray • Room ventilation • Motor with encoder

Power Efficiency at 
min. power 95 %
nom. power 91 %

L 52 x H 102,5 x W 59,6 cm

min 0,94 - max 2,2
PU 210 PO /2
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Max. heating volume (cubic meter)*

Power selection		

Global thermal power heat input (kW)                   	

Nominal thermal power heat output (kW)		

Min. thermal power (kW) 		

Power Efficiency (%) at Min. Power 

Power Efficiency (%) at Nominal Power  

Fuel consumption hourly (Kg/h)	                           

Pellet tank capacity (kg)		     

Electrical power supply (V/Hz)

Electrical power by switching on (W)	

Electrical power consumption at max power (W)	

Electrical power consumption at min power (W)

Smoke exhaust pipe diameter (Ø mm)	

Net/Gross weight (kg)

Packaging measures (cm)	

250

5

10,50

9,00

4,30

95

91

0,94-2,2

17

230/50

299

81

51

80

94/113

68x72 h124
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Cast iron brazier • Retractable graphic display • Pellet type 
function • Silent switch off • Self-cleaning brazier • Big inner 
ashtray • Room ventilation • Motor with encoder

Ronde Glass

PU 210 TO /2

Power Efficiency at 
min. power 95 %
nom. power 91 %

L 52.6 x A 102.5 x P 59.6 cm

min 0,94 - max 2,2
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Max. heating volume (cubic meter)*

Power selection		

Global thermal power heat input (kW)                   	

Nominal thermal power heat output (kW)		

Min. thermal power (kW) 		

Power Efficiency (%) at Min. Power 

Power Efficiency (%) at Nominal Power 

Fuel consumption hourly (Kg/h)	                           

Pellet tank capacity (kg)		     

Electrical power supply (V/Hz)

Electrical power by switching on (W)	

Electrical power consumption at max power (W)	

Electrical power consumption at min power (W)

Smoke exhaust pipe diameter (Ø mm)	

Net/Gross weight (kg)

Packaging measures (cm)	

250

5

10,50

9,00

4,30

95

91

0,94-2,2

17

230/50

299

81

51

80

94/113

68x72 h124

Ronde Glass

TMC 900 Ronde Glass
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Power Efficiency at  
min. power 94,8 %
nom. power 92.2 %

Cast iron brazier • Mechanical scrapers • Silent switch off 
Big inner ashtray • Motor with encoder

9,16 kW 

9,9 kW 

270 cubic meter*

L 98 x H 97,7 x W 26,2 cm

min 0,94 - max 2,13
PP 211 B /2
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P 26,2 cm



Max. heating volume (cubic meter)*

Power selection		

Global thermal power heat input (kW)                   	

Nominal thermal power heat output (kW)		

Min. thermal power (kW) 		

Power Efficiency (%) at Min. Power 

Power Efficiency (%) at Nominal Power 

Fuel consumption hourly (Kg/h)	                           

Pellet tank capacity (kg)		     

Electrical power supply (V/Hz)

Electrical power by switching on (W)	

Electrical power consumption at max power (W)	

Electrical power consumption at min power (W)	

Smoke exhaust pipe diameter (Ø mm)

Net/Gross weight (kg)

Packaging measures (cm)	

270

5

9,90

9,16

4,15

94,8

92.2

0,94-2,13

17

230/50

300

87

27

80

96/110

40x105 h115
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Cast iron brazier • Pellet type function • Silent switch off •  Daily 
and weekly programming • Big inner ashtray • Big pellet feed 
tank • Room ventilation • Motor with encoder

Power Efficiency at
min. power 94.9 %
nom. power 90.3 %

min 0,80 - max 1,84
PU 207 /2
Elegance
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Max. heating volume (cubic meter)*

Power selection		

Global thermal power heat input (kW)                   	

Nominal thermal power heat output (kW)		

Min. thermal power (kW) 		

Power Efficiency (%) at Min. Power 

Power Efficiency (%) at Nominal Power  

Fuel consumption hourly (Kg/h)	                           

Pellet tank capacity (kg)		     

Electrical power supply (V/Hz)

Electrical power by switching on (W)	

Electrical power consumption at max power (W)	

Electrical power consumption at min power (W)	

Smoke exhaust pipe diameter (Ø mm)

Net/Gross weight (kg)

Packaging measures (cm)	

230

5

9,00

8,14    

3,70

94,9

90.3

0,80-1,84

17

230/50

299

78

51

80

80/93

60x60 h124
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PU 207 EV /2

Cast iron brazier • Mechanical scrapers • Big pellet feed tank • 
Daily and weekly programming • Self-cleaning brazier • Motor 
with encoder • Room ventilation • Big inner ashtray

Power Efficiency at  
min. power 94.9 %
nom. power 90.3 %

L 51,7 x H 89,5 x W 51,6 cm

min 0,80 - max 1,84
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Max. heating volume (cubic meter)*

Power selection		

Global thermal power heat input (kW)                   	

Nominal thermal power heat output (kW)		

Min. thermal power (kW) 		

Power Efficiency (%) at Min. Power 

Power Efficiency (%) at Nominal Power 

Fuel consumption hourly (Kg/h)	                           

Pellet tank capacity (kg)		     

Electrical power supply (V/Hz)

Electrical power by switching on (W)	

Electrical power consumption at max power (W)	

Electrical power consumption at min power (W)	

Smoke exhaust pipe diameter (Ø mm)

Net/Gross weight (kg)

Packaging measures (cm)	

230

5

9,00

8,14

3,70

94,9

90.3

0,80-1,84

17

230/50

299

78

51

80

85/98

60x60 h124
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Big inner ashtray • Room ventilation • Big pellet feed tank • Motor 
with encoder

�   �Cast iron brazier                    
Helps to increase the temperature 
of combustion and to reduce the 
noise of the fall of the pellet. 

 � Stand-by function              
Switching off function of the 
stove when the set temperature 
is exceeded. Automatic re-start 
function.

  �Daily and weekly programming
This function allows the 
programming of the switching on 
and switching off for every single 
day of the week, and, if needed, a 
weekend program.

.  � Self-cleaning brazier                 
A strong air jet acts cyclically 
cleaning the brazier and 
increases the intervals between 
the cleanings.

 ��  Big pellet feed tank
It allows a big usage autonomy.

 �  Motor with encoder
The functioning parameters are 
electronically checked in real 
time.

Power Efficiency at  
min. power 94.6 %
nom. power 90 %

min 0,6 - max 1,5
PU 206 A /2
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Max. heating volume (cubic meter)*

Power selection		

Global thermal power heat input (kW)                   	

Nominal thermal power heat output (kW)		

Min. thermal power (kW) 		

Power Efficiency (%) at Min. Power 

Power Efficiency (%) at Nominal Power 

Fuel consumption hourly (Kg/h)	                           

Pellet tank capacity (kg)		     

Electrical power supply (V/Hz)

Electrical power by switching on (W)	

Electrical power consumption at max power (W)	

Electrical power consumption at min power (W)	

Smoke exhaust pipe diameter (Ø mm)

Net/Gross weight (kg)

Packaging measures (cm)	

170

5

7,40

6,00

2,70

94,6

90

0,6-1,5

17

230/50

299

76

51

80

80/93

60x60 h124
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With duct

Cast iron brazier • Mechanical scrapers • Big pellet feed tank 
Supplied remote control • Room ventilation • Motor with encoder

�  �� Independent fan control
The duct is controlled in 
indipendent way from dedicated 
fan

 � Graphic display
Easy to use, backlit and intuitive.

 � Stand-by function
Switching off function of the 
stove when the set temperature 
is exceeded. Automatic re-start 
function.

 � Wifi Control via Wifi with app 
MAGIC STOVE download at App 
Store and Play Store.

 � Daily and weekly programming
This function allows the 
programming of the switching on 
and switching off for every single 
day of the week, hour by hour, 
in an easy and intuitive graphic 
format.

 � Self-cleaning brazier                    
A strong air jet acts cyclically 
cleaning the brazier and increases 
the intervals between the 
cleanings.

 � Big inner ashtray
It allows a bigger ash stack and 
increases the intervals betwe the 
cleaning.

8,8 kW 

Power Efficiency at  
min. power 93.50 %
nom. power 91.50 %

22 hours

min 0,86 - max 1,93
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Max. heating volume (cubic meter)*

Power selection		

Global thermal power heat input (kW)                   	

Nominal thermal power heat output (kW)		

Min. thermal power (kW) 		

Power Efficiency (%) at Min. Power 

Power Efficiency (%) at Nominal Power 

Fuel consumption hourly (Kg/h)	                           

Pellet tank capacity (kg)		     

Electrical power supply (V/Hz)

Electrical power by switching on (W)	

Electrical power consumption at max power (W)	

Electrical power consumption at min power (W)	

Smoke exhaust pipe diameter (Ø mm)

Net/Gross weight (kg)

Packaging measures (cm)	

215

5

8,70

8,00

3,80

93,50

91.50

0,89-1,93

12

230/50

320

124

67

80

108/123

80x80 h110
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Cast iron brazier • Supplied remote control • Motor with encoder

Power Efficiency at  
min. power 93 %
nom. power 91 %
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Max. heating volume (cubic meter)*

Power selection		

Global thermal power heat input (kW)                   	

Nominal thermal power heat output (kW)	

Max heat output in the room (kW) 

Max heat output H2O (kW) 	

Min. heat output (kW)  		

Power Efficiency (%) at Min. Power 

Power Efficiency (%) at Nominal Power 

Fuel consumption hourly (Kg/h)	                           

Pellet tank capacity (kg)		     

Electrical power supply (V/Hz)

Electrical power by switching on (W)	

Electrical power consumption at max power (W)	

Electrical power consumption at min power (W)	

Smoke exhaust pipe diameter (Ø mm)

Intake pipe diameter (Ø mm)

Net/Gross weight (kg)

455

5

17,70

16,00

4,00

12,00

4,50

93

91

0,9-3,7
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230/50

295

145

133

80

48

149/164

	 Safety
Protection device avoiding the over temperature of the big pellet feed tank – safety pressure 
switch – thermal protection for motor overheating – smoke temperature probe – anti burst device 
– over pressure safety valve - certified by the most important Standard Institutes.

	 2 years Warranty 
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